
Student Support Contact Details 

Responsibility Name E-Mail Mobile Number 

· Salesforce Support 
Mr. Aayush Chopra aayush.chopra@iilm.edu 8800124365 

Mr. Itiyant Kumar itiyant.kumar@iilm.edu 9873441605 

· ID Card, Biometric,Documentation Mr. Abhinav Tyagi abhinav.tyagi@iilm.edu 9971968838 

· Fee Support Mr. Koshtuba Nand koshtuba.nand@iilm.edu 9996559986 

· Hostel Support Mr. Azad Baghel azad.baghel@jll.com  9718649165 

· IILM E-Mail ID Support  Mr. Hamid Hussain hamid.hussain@iilm.edu 9312876975 

· Internet Wi-fi Mr. Syed Akhtar syed.akhtar@spectra.co  9289902238 

mailto:azad.baghel@jll.com
mailto:syed.akhtar@spectra.co


 


